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- H30.4.11 BHEDE 457,500 . 457,500
1 H30.5.11 RAHBAR 17,696 439,804
2 H30.7.2 HHER 20,000 419,804
3 H30.7.2 R 324 419,480
4 H30.8.9 HHER 3,456 416,024
5 H30.8.9 BAHERE 5,785 410,239
6 H30.11.1 REARE 114,000 296,239
7 H30.11.13 REHRRE 26,800 269,439
8 H30.11.13 REHARR 2,136 267,303
9 H30.2.6 AHBAR 14,385 252,918
10 309.2.6 BHBAR 80 252,838
11 H30.2.6 AHBAR 10,800 242,038
12 H30.3.26 AHBAR 5,616 236,422
13 H30.3.26 BHERR 5,644 230,778

& it 457,500 226,722 230,778




